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High-Capacity Mounting Solutions

KB Racking’s High-capacity mounts (HCM) have been designed 

to provide additional support for the constantly evolving PV 

panel. HCMs can be added for additional support with XL PV 

panels, and also to provide reinforcement for areas with 

higher-than-average snow loads. 

HCMs provide 6-point clamping along the frame of PV panels. 

They are compatible with standard frame PV panels, and are 

available with our EKONORACK  and AERORACK  solutions.

•  Non-penetrating installation 

•  Single tool installation 

•  Integrated rubber roof protection mats for a hassle-free installation 

•  High-grade, corrosion-free aluminum components 

Features

Panel Manufacturer Approvals

Manufacturer

LONGi Solar

Talesun

Hanwha

Canadian Solar

JA Solar

REC

Module Model

LRA-72HPH-XXXM

TP6L72M(H)

Q.PEAK DUO-G8.X

CS3W-XXXMS

JAM72D#0

TwinPeak 2S72

Design Push Load Rating (Pa)

2400

3600

2260

1600

1500

4000

 *For specific panel approvals please contact KB Sales.

Landscape High Capacity Mount

Simple solutions you can count on. 



Portrait High Capacity Mount

Solutions for each tilt angleSolutions for each tilt angle

The standard mid-supports are designed to 

accommodate module widths ranging from 

992mm-1048mm. 

Custom mid-supports can be designed to 

accommodate all panel ranges for high 

snow load region projects.  
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