

# **HIGH-CAPACITY MOUNTS**

### High-Capacity Mounting Solutions

KB Racking's High-capacity mounts (HCM) have been designed to provide additional support for the constantly evolving PV panel. HCMs can be added for additional support with XL PV panels, and also to provide reinforcement for areas with higher-than-average snow loads.

HCMs provide 6-point clamping along the frame of PV panels. They are compatible with standard frame PV panels, and are available with our **EKONORACK**<sup>•</sup> and **AERORACK**<sup>•</sup> solutions.



#### Features

- · Non-penetrating installation
- · Single tool installation
- · Integrated rubber roof protection mats for a hassle-free installation
- · High-grade, corrosion-free aluminum components





Rating (Pa)

### Panel Manufacturer Approvals

Manufacturer	Module Model	Design Push Load
LONGi Solar	LRA-72HPH-XXXM	2400
Talesun	TP6L72M(H)	3600
Hanwha	Q.PEAK DUO-G8.X	2260
Canadian Solar	CS3W-XXXMS	1600
JA Solar	JAM72D#0	1500
REC	TwinPeak 2S72	4000

\*For specific panel approvals please contact KB Sales.



# **HIGH-CAPACITY MOUNTS**

## High-Capacity Mounting Solutions

The standard mid-supports are designed to accommodate module widths ranging from 992mm-1048mm.

Custom mid-supports can be designed to accommodate all panel ranges for high snow load region projects.



Portrait High Capacity Mount

